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Заявка 2020 г.
	№
	Наименование 
	Ед.Изм
	Кол-во 
	Цена в тенге
	Сумма 

	1
	[bookmark: _GoBack]Медицинский электронный аппарат для взвешивания 
	шт
	12
	28300
	339300

	2
	Настольный облучатель 
	шт
	25
	42000
	1050000

	3
	Передвижной кварцевый облучатель 
	шт
	10
	115000
	1150000

	4
	Ультрофиолетовый светильник 
	шт
	23
	40600
	933800

	
	итого
	
	
	
	3473100



